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Think ahead.

192479

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth, Top-Pak

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is a soft yet durable wiper and is perfect for surface preparation and
cleaning. This cloth can be used in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects the refills
from dirt and offers an one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

- Soft and flexible - ideal in tight spaces

- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and
detergents

- Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces due to extreme low-lint and antistatic properties

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Product data

System
W4

Folded length
10.3cm

Unfolded length
41.7 cm

Compatible products

654021
Tork Folded

Tork Folded

Wiper/Cloth Dispenser Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

Shipping data

ScC

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\olume

Consumer units
73286625151
Poly

100

1043.8 g

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Ply
1

Folded width
34.3cm

Unfolded width
34.3cm

Transport unit
10073286625158
Carton

500

5886.7 ¢

23cm

54 cm

35cm

5219.1g

43.13 dm3

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Print
No

Embossing
No

Color
Turquoise

Pallet

7322540843071

330
388.54 kg
248 cm
109 cm
106 cm
344.46 kg

2846.77 dm3



