



192479

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth, Top-Pak

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is a soft yet durable wiper and is perfect for surface preparation and cleaning. This cloth can be used in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects the refills from dirt and offers an one-at-a time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

- Soft and flexible ideal in tight spaces
- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents
- Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces due to extreme low-lint and antistatic properties



192479

Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth, Top-Pak

Product data System Ply Print W4 No

> Folded width Folded length Embossing 10.3 cm 34.3 cm No

Unfolded length Unfolded width Color 41.7 cm 34.3 cm Turquoise

Compatible products





Tork Folded Tork Folded
Wiper/Cloth Dispenser
Wiper/Cloth Dispenser

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286625151	10073286625158	7322540843071
Packing material	Poly	Carton	
Pieces	100	500	330
Gross weight	-	5886.7 g	388.54 kg
Height	-	23 cm	248 cm
Length	-	54 cm	109 cm
Width	-	35 cm	106 cm
Net weight	1043.8 g	5219.1 g	344.46 kg
Volume	-	43.13 dm3	2846.77 dm3